
294.pdf
by

Submission date: 01-May-2023 04:41AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2080086080
File name: 294.pdf (306.12K)
Word count: 5533
Character count: 29958



2

40



3
3

6

19



20

35



28



25

25

33

42



1
1

9

9

11

36

39

41



1

5

5

8

10

14

15

16

20

21

23

31

33
37



4

7

12

13

17

18

18

19

22

24

26

26

27

29

30

32

34

38





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

294.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to American Public University
System
Student Paper

Submitted to Ajou University Graduate School
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jember
Student Paper

Yujuan Han. "Evaluating the Quality of
Engineering Translator Training Based on the
DEA Model", Mathematical Problems in
Engineering, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

Submitted to International University of
Malaya-Wales
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Sydney
Student Paper

Submitted to iGroup



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19

Student Paper

journal.upy.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to President University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wales, Bangor
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wollongong
Student Paper

Submitted to Hopkinton High School
Student Paper

Submitted to Intercollege
Student Paper

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Krida Wacana Christian
University
Student Paper

repository.mikroskil.ac.id
Internet Source

www.emerald.com
Internet Source



<1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Muhamad Toyib, Ahmad Syukri, Kasful Anwar
Us. "Determination of Leaders in Education
Management", Tarbawi: Jurnal Keilmuan
Manajemen Pendidikan, 2020
Publication

Submitted to UIN Sunan Ampel Surabaya
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Sunderland
Student Paper

Submitted to The University of Buckingham
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

ejournal.bsi.ac.id
Internet Source

psnacet.edu.in
Internet Source

Submitted to HELP UNIVERSITY
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Putera Batam
Student Paper

Submitted to Acknowledge Education Pty Ltd



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

Student Paper

Submitted to University of East London
Student Paper

sinta.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to CSU Office of the Chancellor
Student Paper

Li Xinyao, Chang Yuan-Cheng. "A study on the
development of creativity of teachers in
Shaanxi Universities in China in the context of
demographic variables", Educational Research
and Reviews, 2023
Publication

Submitted to University of West London
Student Paper

www.gseis.ucla.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sumatera Utara
Student Paper

Ayu Evida Restianah. "PENGARUH
LINGKUNGAN KERJA, BEBAN KERJA DAN
DISIPLIN KERJA TERHADAP KINERJA
KARYAWAN PADA BAGIAN PENGEMASAN



38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

(PENGANTONGAN) SEMEN DI PT. SWABINA
GATRA GRESIK", MANAJERIAL, 2019
Publication

E Kembauw, A S Mahulette, A P Kakisina, M T
F Tuhumury, M C B Umanailo, M G I
Kembauw. "Clove processing as a source of
increasing business income in Ambon City",
IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2021
Publication

Submitted to National Institute of
Development Administration
Student Paper

Sayed Darwish Elgarhy, Mohamed Abou-
Shouk. "Effects of entrepreneurial orientation,
marketing, and innovation capabilities, on
market performance: the mediating effect of
sustainable competitive advantage",
International Journal of Contemporary
Hospitality Management, 2022
Publication

Yoan Immmanuella, Mohamad Reza Hilmy,
Erry Yudhya Mulyani. "Analysis of the Effect of
Perceived Risk and Work Stress on Burnout
with Work Motivation as Intervening Variables
on Health Workers during Covid-19
Pandemic", European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2022
Publication



42 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

cscanada.net
Internet Source


